
U14XF
16e Rijnland-AEW Int.Jeugdschermtoernooi
zondag 26 maart 2023 - 08:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AMENT Hedwig HOLL NED 3 14-8-2009
2 ANKER Mees S.V.T NED 5 6-5-2009
3 BOES Xander S.V.EC NED 4 14-1-2010
4 BOLKESTEIN Job HOLL NED 23 21-12-2010
5 D' AQUINO Gerardo SCHEA NED 13 15-9-2010
6 DEN BREEJEN Samuël S.V.T NED 3 30-6-2009
7 DUCASTEL Quinn SCHEA NED 19 1-1-2010
8 KAHO Emily SCHEA NED 1 17-3-2009
9 KARADAKOV Ryan SCHEA NED 12 15-1-2009
10 KOLTHOF Soete S.V.TW NED 2 27-3-2009
11 MARÁCZ László SCHEA NED 2 13-12-2010
12 MEDVEDEV Martin SCHEA NED 1 3-6-2009
13 MULDER Jurjen ZAALAZ NED 26 16-5-2010
14 MULDERS Hugo S.V.DDM NED 6 8-4-2010
15 NOOIJ Huub SCHEA NED 14 30-1-2010
16 RENIERS Stijn S.V.BG NED 9 16-12-2010
17 REPETTO Eleonora S.V.EFC NED 10-10-2010
18 VAN GENT Hayden S.V.DDM NED 23 30-12-2009
19 VAN LEEUWEN Kalle S.V.PROM NED 1-1-2009
20 VAN NUNEN Oliver HOLL NED 26 26-4-2010
21 VAN WIJK Cas S.V.EC NED 16 9-9-2010
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MEDVEDEV Martin SCHEA NED 1
2 KAHO Emily SCHEA NED 1
3 KOLTHOF Soete S.V.TW NED 2
4 MARÁCZ László SCHEA NED 2
5 DEN BREEJEN Samuël S.V.T NED 3
6 AMENT Hedwig HOLL NED 3
7 BOES Xander S.V.EC NED 4
8 ANKER Mees S.V.T NED 5
9 MULDERS Hugo S.V.DDM NED 6
10 RENIERS Stijn S.V.BG NED 9
11 KARADAKOV Ryan SCHEA NED 12
12 D' AQUINO Gerardo SCHEA NED 13
13 NOOIJ Huub SCHEA NED 14
14 VAN WIJK Cas S.V.EC NED 16
15 DUCASTEL Quinn SCHEA NED 19
16 VAN GENT Hayden S.V.DDM NED 23
17 BOLKESTEIN Job HOLL NED 23
18 VAN NUNEN Oliver HOLL NED 26
19 MULDER Jurjen ZAALAZ NED 26
20 VAN LEEUWEN Kalle S.V.PROM NED
21 REPETTO Eleonora S.V.EFC NED
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Piste 2
Referee(s):

MEDVEDEV Martin SCHEA / NED

BOLKESTEIN Job HOLL / NED

MULDER Jurjen ZAALAZ / NED

MULDERS Hugo S.V.DDM / NED

ANKER Mees S.V.T / NED

REPETTO Eleonora S.V.EFC / NED

Piste 3
Referee(s):

DUCASTEL Quinn SCHEA / NED

KAHO Emily SCHEA / NED

VAN GENT Hayden S.V.DDM / NED

RENIERS Stijn S.V.BG / NED

BOES Xander S.V.EC / NED

Piste 4
Referee(s):

KARADAKOV Ryan SCHEA / NED

NOOIJ Huub SCHEA / NED

KOLTHOF Soete S.V.TW / NED

VAN LEEUWEN Kalle S.V.PROM / NED

AMENT Hedwig HOLL / NED

Piste 9
Referee(s):

D' AQUINO Gerardo SCHEA / NED

MARÁCZ László SCHEA / NED

VAN NUNEN Oliver HOLL / NED

DEN BREEJEN Samuël S.V.T / NED

VAN WIJK Cas S.V.EC / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MEDVEDEV Martin SCHEA NED 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
2 RENIERS Stijn S.V.BG NED 4 1,00 20 10 +10 Advanced
3 ANKER Mees S.V.T NED 4 0,80 22 7 +15 Advanced
4 KARADAKOV Ryan SCHEA NED 3 0,75 19 8 +11 Advanced
5 MARÁCZ László SCHEA NED 3 0,75 19 9 +10 Advanced
6 DEN BREEJEN Samuël S.V.T NED 3 0,75 18 11 +7 Advanced
7 KAHO Emily SCHEA NED 3 0,75 19 14 +5 Advanced
8T D' AQUINO Gerardo SCHEA NED 3 0,75 16 11 +5 Advanced
8T AMENT Hedwig HOLL NED 3 0,75 16 11 +5 Advanced
10 MULDERS Hugo S.V.DDM NED 3 0,60 19 10 +9 Advanced
11 BOES Xander S.V.EC NED 2 0,50 18 11 +7 Advanced
12 KOLTHOF Soete S.V.TW NED 2 0,50 13 13 0 Advanced
13 NOOIJ Huub SCHEA NED 2 0,50 13 18 -5 Advanced
14 BOLKESTEIN Job HOLL NED 2 0,40 10 20 -10 Advanced
15 VAN WIJK Cas S.V.EC NED 1 0,25 10 15 -5 Advanced
16 DUCASTEL Quinn SCHEA NED 1 0,25 9 16 -7 Advanced
17 MULDER Jurjen ZAALAZ NED 1 0,20 8 21 -13 Advanced
18 VAN LEEUWEN Kalle S.V.PROM NED 0 0,00 9 20 -11 Advanced
19 VAN GENT Hayden S.V.DDM NED 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Advanced
20 VAN NUNEN Oliver HOLL NED 0 0,00 3 20 -17 Advanced
21 REPETTO Eleonora S.V.EFC NED 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MEDVEDEV Martin SCHEA NED 3-6-2009
2 MULDERS Hugo S.V.DDM NED 8-4-2010
3T ANKER Mees S.V.T NED 6-5-2009
3T MARÁCZ László SCHEA NED 13-12-2010
5 RENIERS Stijn S.V.BG NED 16-12-2010
6 KARADAKOV Ryan SCHEA NED 15-1-2009
7 D' AQUINO Gerardo SCHEA NED 15-9-2010
8 BOES Xander S.V.EC NED 14-1-2010
9 DEN BREEJEN Samuël S.V.T NED 30-6-2009
10 KAHO Emily SCHEA NED 17-3-2009
11 AMENT Hedwig HOLL NED 14-8-2009
12 KOLTHOF Soete S.V.TW NED 27-3-2009
13 NOOIJ Huub SCHEA NED 30-1-2010
14 BOLKESTEIN Job HOLL NED 21-12-2010
15 VAN WIJK Cas S.V.EC NED 9-9-2010
16 DUCASTEL Quinn SCHEA NED 1-1-2010
17 MULDER Jurjen ZAALAZ NED 16-5-2010
18 VAN LEEUWEN Kalle S.V.PROM NED 1-1-2009
19 VAN GENT Hayden S.V.DDM NED 30-12-2009
20 VAN NUNEN Oliver HOLL NED 26-4-2010
21 REPETTO Eleonora S.V.EFC NED 10-10-2010
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Total entries: 21
Total participants: 21
Top-32 ranked participants: 19
Number of countries represented: 1

NED: 21 participants


